LCR-6000_NPI 1 of 11 8/31/2015
LCR-6000 Series High Precision LCR Meter
New Production Announcement
GW Instek introduces the brand new high precision LCR
meter─LCR-6000 series, which, with five models, has a test frequency
range extending from 2kHz/20kHz/100kHz/200kHz/300kHz (maximum)
and with 0.05% basic accuracy. The compact size design, 2U height and
1/2 rack, is one of the practical features of the series which is the

Product appearance
Front panel Rear panel
Ordering information
LCR-6300              10Hz ~ 300kHz   High Precision LCR Meter
LCR-6200              10Hz ~ 200kHz   High Precision LCR Meter
LCR-6100              10Hz ~ 100kHz   High Precision LCR Meter
LCR-6020              10Hz ~  20kHz   High Precision LCR Meter
LCR-6002              10Hz ~   2kHz   High Precision LCR Meter
Accessories
Safety Sheet x 1, Power Cord x 1, Test Fixture LCR-06A x 1,
CD x1(User manual / PC software)
Optional Accessories
LCR-05     Test Fixture for Axial & Radial Lead Components
LCR-06A    Kelvin Clip Test Lead
LCR-07     Test Fixture, Two-Wire with Alligator Clips
LCR-08     Test Fixture (Tweezers) for SMD/Chip Components
LCR-15     Test Fixture for SMD/Chip Components (0201 to 1812)
LCR-16     Test Fixture – ±45V DC Bias Voltage Box
LCR-17     Test Fixture – ±2.5A DC Bias Current Box
GTL-232    RS-232C Cable, 9-pin Female to 9-pin, null Modem for Computer, Approx. 2m
Should you have any questions about the LCR-6000 series announcement, please don’t hesitate to
contact us.
Sincerely yours,
Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd
Overseas Sales Department